
Loans to students under normal banking terms and the Government Guaranteed Scheme - cumulative data
Period: 15 April 2013 to 31 March 2016

Rupees

Banks
Students Loans approved - 15 April 2013 to 31 

March 2016
Amount outstanding as at end-Mar 2016

Normal banking terms
Government

 Guaranteed Scheme

Normal banking 

terms*

Government

 Guaranteed Scheme

1 The Mauritius Commercial Bank Limited 484,561,575                 22,834,403                        481,743,355                 17,454,835                            

2 Barclays Bank Mauritius Ltd -                                11,319,637                        -                                9,351,344                              

3 The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited 44,508,307                   4,352,200                          37,219,994                   3,162,382                              

4 Bank of Baroda -                                -                                     -                                -                                        

5 Habib Bank Limited -                                -                                     -                                -                                        

6 SBM Bank (Mauritius) Ltd 122,967,000                 16,640,700                        211,453,472                 12,009,881                            

7 Standard Bank (Mauritius) Limited -                                -                                     -                                -                                        

8 MauBank Ltd 70,893,700                   9,534,640                          169,629,843                 7,106,476                              

9 Banque des Mascareignes Ltée 1,406,018                     -                                     1,270,230                     -                                        

10 AfrAsia Bank Limited -                                -                                     -                                -                                        

11 Bank One Limited 22,498,460                   344,000                             35,016,870                   220,950                                 

12 SBI (Mauritius) Ltd 12,320,000                   400,000                             15,685,210                   329,378                                 

13 ABC Banking Corporation Ltd 550,000                        -                                     541,368                        -                                        

TOTAL 759,705,060                 65,425,580                        952,560,341                 49,635,246                            

Date of data: The table has been compiled on the basis of figures reported by the banks as at 31 March 2016.

Figures may not add up due to rounding.

*The figures may include student loans granted under normal banking terms prior to 15 April 2013 


